Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

32.288.32
VIOLET

VIOLET, manicure set,

10.7x6.8 x2cm
0.10625 kg

0.11297 kg

54

128/16/1

0.3 mx0.255 mx0.405 m
14.46016 kg
8605040051344
821420000000

11

7/1, rose



